

FINANCIAL INFORMATION (in pln)

ASSETS	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2017	31.12.2016	31.12.2015	31.12.2014	31.12.2013
Fixed assets	1 220 204 141,96	986 810 047,79	633 853 495,23	550 986 300,17	554 909 730,06	566 812 702,81	514 284 490,97	512 041 627,35
Current Assets	338 334 022,72	254 021 570,91	456 108 706,54	353 754 666,05	268 296 690,33	170 696 373,79	153 563 795,30	108 248 551,48
Own shares	65 724,12	63 068,60	41 824,44	50 454,88	105 556,92	416 252,76	2 556 601,88	3 455 337,84
TOTAL ASSETS	1 558 603 888,80	1 240 894 687,30	1 090 004 026,21	904 791 421,10	823 311 977,31	737 925 329,36	670 404 888,15	623 745 516,67

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2017	31.12.2016	31.12.2015	31.12.2014	31.12.2013
Equity capital	955 987 035,02	890 092 306,35	829 468 674,64	754 440 983,68	677 353 637,44	593 793 996,05	517 779 061,24	487 864 894,92
Liabilities and provisions for liabilities	602 616 853,78	350 802 380,95	260 535 351,57	150 350 437,42	145 958 339,87	144 131 333,31	152 625 826,91	135 880 621,75
TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES	1 558 603 888,80	1 240 894 687,30	1 090 004 026,21	904 791 421,10	823 311 977,31	737 925 329,36	670 404 888,15	623 745 516,67

	2020	2019	2018	2017	2016	2015	2014	2013
Net revenue from sales of products, trade goods and materials	242 555 515,46	240 244 047,93	219 411 389,40	205 808 575,72	195 012 096,55	177 264 320,70	159 563 584,41	157 199 104,06
Net profit	65 102 038,67	60 665 456,15	75 078 145,84	76 995 563,27	74 374 556,41	83 806 300,44	35 744 350,85	44 139 340,68